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Weekly Spelling and Table Lists
	
	Spelling List
	Tables List

	1
	lip	
	16 - 6 = 10

	2
	his
	15 - 6 = 9

	3
	went	
	14 - 6 = 8

	4
	night
	13 - 6 = 7

	5
	high	
	12 - 6 = 6

	6
	might
	11 - 6 = 5

	7
	light	
	10 - 6 = 4

	8
	any
	9 - 6 = 3

	9
	many		
	8 - 6 = 2

	10
	frightening
	7 - 6 = 1




Monday’s Resources:

Maths: Milk Carton Length Recording Grid

	
	Object Name
	Estimate/Guess - (How many milk cartons do you think it will measure?)
	Result - (How many milk cartons did it actually  measure?)

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	Now the objects in order from the shortest length to the longest length:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	






Monday’s SPHE: Questions for Your Brain is a Muscle[image: ][image: ][image: ]








Tuesday’s Resources
Tuesday’s English
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Tuesday’s Maths: Length Recording Grid

What are you measuring with? ____________________

	
	Object being Measured
	Estimate/Guess - (How many __________ do you think it will measure?)
	Result - (How many __________ did it actually  measure?)

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	Now the objects in order from the shortest length to the longest length:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	







Tuesday’s SPHE: The Magic of Mistakes Questions[image: ][image: ][image: ]
















Wednesday’s Resources:

Wednesday’s English: Muddled Instructions!
Oh no! My computer has muddled up my instructions for making breakfast. Can you put these instructions into the correct order? You could number them first and then cut them up and re-stick them in the correct order, or you could just write them out correctly into your copy. Thank you for your help! :-)
	Eat the cereal.
	

	Add milk to the bowl.
	

	Take an empty bowl.
	

	Take a spoon.
	

	Put some coco pops into the bowl.
	

	Wash hands.
	




Wednesday’s SPHE: Questions for The Incredible Power of Yet [image: ][image: ][image: ]
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The Magic of Mistakes

Discuss

What does the phrase "mistakes can make you smarter” mean to you?
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The Magic of Mistakes

Discuss

Think of a recent mistake you made. What happened? How could you learn from it?
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The Magic of Mistakes

Discuss

If you were working on a project and kept making mistakes, what would you do?
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The Incredible Power of Yet

Discuss
o

What should you do if you are stuck on a project, math problem, or worksheet
question?
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The Incredible Power of

Discuss
o

Think of a time you were afraid to ask for help. Why did you feel afraid?
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The Incredible Power of Yet

Discuss
o

Why is the word "yet” so powerful? Think of something you don't know how to do
”yet” and discuss it with your neighbor!
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Your brain is like a muscle

Discuss
o

Why does Mojo want to leave school? Can you sometimes relate to how Mojo is
feeling?
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Your brain is like a muscle

Discuss

Do you think Mojo can become smarter? Why or why not?
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Your brain is like a muscle

Discuss
o

What subject do you feel frustrated by sometimes? How might you get better at that
subject?
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Imperative Verbs

hoid

sir
bake
sprinkle

add

chop

a

spread




